
PF18

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

PF18 Cover Shot 3

PF14-18 Lower Assembly 5

PF14-18 Upper Housing Assembly 9

Accessories and Consumables 12

.......................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 13



PF18 Cover Shot

PF18

Page 3 of 13 PF18



PF18 Cover Shot

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

PF18

Page 4 of 13 PF18



PF14-18 Lower Assembly

PF18

Page 5 of 13 PF18



PF14-18 Lower Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

2 WD257 Screw M4 x 16  9

16 TB64 Strain Relief   1

16A TB144 Handle Cord Relief (New Style)  1

20 TB14A Terminal Block  1

67 TB67 Screw M4 x 10  1

69 TB68 Handle Release Pedal  1

70 TB69 Handle Release Pedal Shaft  1

78 TB72 Right Side Short Screw  1

79 TB73 Left Side Long Screw  1

89 TBKIT-12 Upper and Lower Brush Housing Kit  1

90 TB77 Lock Washer  1

96 TB78 Latch Stop  1

98 TB79 Long Bushing  1

99 TB80 Micro Switch N.C.  1

100 TB81 Short Bushing  1

101 TB82 Glide Plate Felt  2

102 TB83 Swivel Intake Neck (Old Style)  1

102A TB83B Swivel Intake Neck (New Style)  1

103 TB84 Thumb Screw M5 x 20  1

105 TB86A Swivel Glide Plate w/Felt  2

106 TB87 Brush Pulley  1

107 TB88 Left Brush Roll Support  1

108 TB89 Ball Bearing  1

114 TB117 Bumper  1

116 TB90 Brush Strip Access Cover  1

117 WM2 18" Brushstrip  1

119 TBKIT-13 Brushroll and Belt Kit  1

PF18

Page 6 of 13 PF18



122 TB95 Right Brush Roll Support  1

123 TB96 Motor Pulley  1

124 F678 Belt  1

125 TB98 O-Ring  2

126 TB99 Foam  1

128 TBKIT-10 Brush Motor and Belt Kit  1

130 TB104 PCB  1

133 TB154 Pigtail Cord w/Terminals  1

136 TB108A Rear Wheel w/Bearing and Axle
(New Style)

 2

136A TB108A Rear Wheel w/Bearing and Axle
(New Style)

 2

137 TB108A Rear Wheel w/Bearing and Axle
(New Style)

 1

138 TB110 Front Wheel (Old Style)  1

138A TB18A Hose Clip  1

139 TB111 Spring  1

141 TB112 Knob  1

142 TB113 Screw M5 x 40  2

145 TB119 Brush Protector  1

150 TB120 Spring  1

160 TB140 Brush Protection Wire  1

753 TB123K Bracket  1

1401 TB125 Front Wheel Shaft  1

Not
Shown

TB105 35 mm to 32 mm Accessory
Converter

 1

Not
Shown

TB133 Upper and Lower Brush Housing  1

Not
Shown

TB136 Carbon Brush and Spring for Brush
Motor (Pre 2002)

 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PF18

Page 7 of 13 PF18



Not
Shown

TB136B Carbon Brush for Brush Motor  1

Not
Shown

TB139 Switch Housing w/Felt  1

Not
Shown

TB141 Round Dust Brush  1

Not
Shown

TB142 Cord Hook  1

Not
Shown

TB143 Cloth Shakeout Vacuum Bag  1

Not
Shown

TB148 Yellow Power Cord 18/3 x 50' SJTW  1

Not
Shown

TB151 Receptacle Plug  1

Not
Shown

PF-CLIP Cord Protector Clip  1

Not
Shown

HP1418 HEPA Filter  1

Not
Shown

JT59 Cord End  1

Not
Shown

TB156 Circlip  1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PF18

Page 8 of 13 PF18



PF14-18 Upper Housing Assembly

PF18

Page 9 of 13 PF18



PF14-18 Upper Housing Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 TB1 Replacement Wand (Old Style)  1

1A TB158 Telescopic Wand w/Handle Grip (New
Style)

 1

2 WD257 Screw M4 x 16  9

4 TB4 Screw M3.5 x 25  1

5 TBKIT-1 Handle Assembly Kit  1

7 TB57 Sleeve  1

9 TB8 ON/OFF Switch  1

11 TB200 Tool Holder  1

12 TB11 Aluminum Handle Tube  1

12 TBKIT-1 Handle Assembly Kit  1

13 TB12 Thumb Screw M5 x 40  1

20 TB14A Terminal Block  1

21 TB15 Electrical Cover  1

22 TB16 Screw M3.5 x 16  2

24 TBKIT-2 Hose, Filter & Bag Kit (Old Style)  1

24A TB17B Hose Assembly (New Style)  1

25 TB18A Hose Clip  2

26 TB19 Hose Cuff (Old Style)  2

26A TB45 Hose Cuff (New Style)  2

27 TB148 Yellow Power Cord 18/3 x 50' SJTW  1

28 TB23 Door Opener  1

31 TB24A Upholstery Tool w/Bristle  1

32 TB25 Crevice Tool  1

32A CM15 Crevice Tool  1

42 TB27A Wand Lock  1

44 TBKIT-14 Back Upper Body Kit (New Style)  1

44A TBKIT-15 Front and Back Housing Kit (New
Style)

 1

45 TB30A Clip  1

PF18

Page 10 of 13 PF18



53 TB32A Foam  1

54 TB33 Filter  1

55 TB34A Latch Shaft  1

56 TB35A Spring  1

57 TB36A Cover Lock  1

58 TB37A Plastic Dust Filter Holder  1

60 TB38A Foam Dust Filter  1

61 TB39A Gasket  1

63 TB40 Screw M3 x 8  1

64 TB41 Filter Grill  1

65 TB42 Upper Motor Gasket  1

66 TB43 Foam  1

68 TB151 Receptacle Plug  1

71 TB62 Seal  1

72 TB131 Indicator Light w/ Harness  1

74 TB50 Actuator Switch  1

76 TB51 Switch  1

81 TB53 Lower Motor Gasket  1

82 TB153 Vacuum Motor  1

84 TB56 Thermal Cut Out  1

85 TB57 Sleeve  1

86 TB58 Vacuum Motor Housing  1

88 TB59 Front Cover Shaft  1

153 TB60 Vacuum Bag Connection  1

294 261CFR Paper Vacuum Bag (Enviro-Clean 10
Pack)

 1

871 TBKIT-5 Door and eal Kit  1

871A TBKIT-15 Front and Back Housing Kit (New
Style)

 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PF18

Page 11 of 13 PF18



Accessories and Consumables

PF18

Page 12 of 13 PF18



Accessories and Consumables

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 261CFR Paper Vacuum Bag (Enviro-Clean 10
Pack)

2 F678 Belt

3 HP1418 HEPA Filter

4 TB143 Cloth Shakeout Vacuum Bag

PF18

Page 13 of 13 PF18


	PF18

